
  

CONCERT DETAIL SHEET      
UPDATED 4/22/24 

CHOIR CON BRIO CHOIR 

EVENT 

MINI – SENIOR HOME TOUR & BASILICA PERFORMANCE  

Saturday, May 4 
 

We are singing for the residents at two senior living communities in the north metro:  

Applewood Pointe, 4785 Hodgson Rd., Shoreview 

Johanna Shores, 3200 Lake Johanna Blvd., Arden Hills.  
 

Con Brio is the musical guest for the Saturday, May 4 Missa Choralis Series  

The Basilica of Saint Mary Church   

1600 Hennepin Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55430    https://mary.org/ 

Saturday 5:00pm mass/worship service  

BUS 
TRANSPORTATION 

We will ride by bus to the senior homes and the Basilica. Parents will pick up singers 

at the Basilica church after the 5:00pm mass. See schedule below.  

 
FORMAL 
Performance attire 

 

Navy dress, black tights, black comfortable low heal dress shoes. 

Navy polo shirt, black pants, black dress shoes. 

SCHEDULE 
 

SATURDAY, MAY 4 

12:00pm – load bus at Bloomington Center for the Arts, Logan Ave, west side 

12:15pm – depart   

12:40pm – Arrive at Applewood and warm up 

1:30pm – Perform for Applewood Pointe residents 

2:00pm – snack break #1 (20 minutes) 

2:20pm – board bus 

2:35pm – arrive at Johanna Shores 

3:00pm – Perform for residents 

3:30pm – snack break #2 (20 minutes) 

3:50pm – board bus and depart for Basilica 

4:15pm – arrive at Basilica. Main entrance steps, drop coats in pews. Snack break #3 

5:00pm – Mass/service begins 

6:15pm – Mass/service ends 

Please meet your singer in the front of the alter after the postlude 2 songs 

MASS/WORSHIP 
DETAILS 

The choir will be sitting together behind the alter in the choir stalls for the entire 

service. They will perform songs for the prelude (before the mass), the offertory and 

the communion meditation from the choir stalls during the mass. 

After the mass, the choir will walk out to the front of the alter and perform 2 songs 

(postlude).  After the postlude singing, parents are welcome to take photos. 

Photography & 
video at Basilica 

No photography, audio or video recording is allowed in the Sanctuary 30 minutes 

before or during the liturgy service. Parents are welcome to take photos AFTER the 

postlude performance. 

PARKING 
Look for nearby Basilica-designated parking lots, parking under the freeway and 

MCTC ramp. Lots are free on Saturdays. 

QUESTIONS Choir office: angelicachoiroffice@gmail.com     952-563-8572 

 

https://mary.org/
mailto:angelicachoiroffice@gmail.com

